

Bid Results

PR18366 Bid Summary														
WBS ELEMENT: TO BE ASSIGNED														
DESCRIPTION: IDIQ Construction of Various Concrete Items in Beaufort and Pitt Counties														
BIDS OPENED: 2/26/2025														
					EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION		ABSOLUTE PAVEMENT SERVICES		E&S CONTRACTING		MOSES PAVING & ASPHALT REPAIR		TREJO CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	SP	MOBILIZATION	10	EA	\$ 2,126.00	\$ 21,260.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 53,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 36,250.00
2	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	50	SY	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 2,050.00
3	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONC PAVEMENT	50	SY	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,600.00
4	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONC ISLANDS, SIDEWALK, DRIVEWAYS	100	SY	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 5,200.00
5	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONC CURB	100	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	SP	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	10	EA	\$ 478.00	\$ 4,780.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 932.00	\$ 9,320.00
7	SP	INSTALL 15" – 18" FLEXIBLE PIPE (< 4FT TRENCH DEPTH)	100	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 8,400.00
8	SP	INSTALL 24" – 36" FLEXIBLE PIPE (< 4FT TRENCH DEPTH)	100	LF	\$ 64.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 15,300.00
9	SP	INSTALL 15" – 18" RIGID PIPE (< 4FT TRENCH DEPTH)	100	LF	\$ 74.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 9,900.00
10	SP	INSTALL 24" – 36" RIGID PIPE (< 4FT TRENCH DEPTH)	100	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 17,000.00
11	265	SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL	40	CY	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 3,440.00
12	300	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL, MINOR STRUCTURES	25	TON	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 3,075.00
13	340	PIPE REMOVAL	40	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00
14	840	PIPE COLLARS	5	CY	\$ 851.00	\$ 4,255.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 471.00	\$ 2,355.00
15	840	PIPE PLUGS	5	CY	\$ 744.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 471.00	\$ 2,355.00
16	840	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURES	10	EA	\$ 4,254.00	\$ 42,540.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 5,824.00	\$ 58,240.00
17	840	FRAME WITH GRATE, STD 840.**	10	EA	\$ 718.00	\$ 7,180.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,259.00	\$ 12,590.00
18	840	FRAME WITH GRATE & HOOD, STD 840.03	10	EA	\$ 718.00	\$ 7,180.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,259.00	\$ 12,590.00
19	840	FRAME WITH COVER, STD 840.54	2	EA	\$ 744.00	\$ 1,488.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 1,630.00
20	846	8" x 18" CONCRETE CURB	100	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
21	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (500 LF OR LESS)	250	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 9,000.00
22	846	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (gREATER THAN 500 LF)	750	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 32,250.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 23,250.00
23	846	CONCRETE EXPRESSWAY GUTTER	50	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,600.00
24	846	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	50	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 2,850.00
25	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	200	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 12,800.00
26	848	RETROFIT CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	25	EA	\$ 904.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 21,875.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 727.00	\$ 18,175.00
27	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	25	EA	\$ 2,659.00	\$ 66,475.00	\$ 1,765.00	\$ 44,125.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 68,750.00
28	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	200	SY	\$ 72.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00
29	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (SURFACE MOUNTED)	200	SY	\$ 96.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,000.00
30	852	5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (KEYED IN)	200	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,000.00
31	SP	AdJUSTMENT OF EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	5	EA	\$ 436.00	\$ 2,180.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
32	SP	HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE	200	CY	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 41,000.00
33	SP	2-WAY, 2-LANE TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE	50	EA	\$ 1,382.00	\$ 69,100.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 41,750.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 70,000.00
34	SP	MULTILANE TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE (<= 60 MPH)	10	EA	\$ 1,914.00	\$ 19,140.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,724.00	\$ 17,240.00
35	SP	MULTILANE TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE (> 60 MPH)	10	EA	\$ 1,914.00	\$ 19,140.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 2,586.00	\$ 25,860.00
36	SP	FLAGGERS	500	HRS	\$ 32.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 18,000.00
37	SP	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD	10	DAY	\$ 425.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 526.00	\$ 5,260.00
38	SP	ARROW PANEL	10	DAY	\$ 532.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
					TOTAL =	\$487,198.00	TOTAL =	\$358,220.00	TOTAL =	\$526,515.00	TOTAL =	\$462,375.00	TOTAL =	\$585,380.00
					Highlighted cells denote a math error.									
				</										